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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 
 
ASK ALL: 
UKRFOL How closely have you been following news about Russia’s invasion of Ukraine?  
 

Sep 12-18, 
2022  

Apr 25-May 1, 
2022 

9 Extremely closely 15 

16 Very closely 21 

37 Somewhat closely 38 

23 Not too closely 19 

14 Not at all closely  7 

* No answer  * 

   

 
ASK ALL: 
UKR_SPRT When it comes to Russia’s invasion of Ukraine, do you think the U.S. is providing… 

[RANDOMIZE OPTIONS 1 AND 2; ALWAYS ASK OPTIONS 3 AND 4 LAST] 
 

Sep 12-18, 
2022  

Apr 25-May 1, 
2022 

Mar 7-13, 
2022 

20 Too much support to Ukraine 12 7 

18 Not enough support to Ukraine 31 42 

37 
About the right amount of support to Ukraine 
[ANCHOR] 

35 32 

    

24 Not sure [ANCHOR] 22 19 

1 No answer 1 1 

    

 
 
ASK ALL: 
UA_CONC How concerned are you about the possibility of each of the following? [RANDOMIZE  

ITEMS] 
 

 Extremely 
concerned 

Very 
concerned 

Somewhat 
concerned 

Not too 
concerned 

Not at all 
concerned 

No 
answer 

a. U.S. and NATO support for 
Ukraine leading to a U.S. 
war with Russia       

Sep 12-18, 2022 13 19 37 23 7 1 
Apr 25-May 1, 2022 24 26 31 13 5 1 

       
b. Ukraine being defeated 

and taken over by Russia 
      

Sep 12-18, 2022 15 24 34 18 8 1 
Apr 25-May 1, 2022 26 29 28 10 6 1 

       
No item c       
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UA_CONC CONTINUED … Extremely 
concerned 

Very 
concerned 

Somewhat 
concerned 

Not too 
concerned 

Not at all 
concerned 

No 
answer 

d. Russia invading other 
countries in the region, 
not just Ukraine 

      

Sep 12-18, 2022 17 23 32 18 8 1 
Apr 25-May 1, 2022 30 29 25 10 5 1 

       
e. The conflict leading to a 

major nuclear accident at 
one of Ukraine’s nuclear 
power plants 

      

Sep 12-18, 2022 19 25 36 13 6 1 
       

f. The conflict leading to 
severe energy shortages 
in Europe this winter 

      

Sep 12-18, 2022 14 27 37 15 7 1 
       

 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE  

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 

 
ASK ALL:    
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:  
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING: 
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to…1 
    Something No Lean Lean 
 Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem 
              27 30 27 14 2 17 21 

 

 
1  PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey. 


